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NAHU CHAPTER LEADERSHIP ROSTER FORM

Chapter (No acronyms, please) : Treasure Valley Association of Health Underwriters
Chapter’s Website Address: tvahu.org

Dates board members are serving:

7/1/2020-6/30/2021

(Positions not filled are assigned to the President.)

Position Name E-mail Address
President Stacie Anthony stacie@aigidaho.com
President Elect or Vice President Lisa Brown lisa.brown@pacificsource.com
Immediate Past President Terrie Trevino ttrevino@paynewest.com
Secretary Lisa Wilson lisa.wilson@insurersofidaho.com
Treasurer Hilary Swidecki hswidecki@deltadentalid.com

Awards Chair

Terrie Trevino

ttrevino@paynewest.com

HUPAC Chair

Derek Wilson

derek.wilson@allegisbenefitsgroup.com

Legislative Chair

Phaedra Anderson

panderson@waldoagencies.com

Media Relations Chair

Pedro Rojas

pedro.rojas@pacificsource.com

Membership Chair

Knute Kleven

kkleven@mhc.coop

Membership Retention Chair

Knute Kleven

kkleven@mhc.coop

Professional Development Chair

Connie Puett

connie@erstadandcompany.com

Vanguard Chair

Executive Director/Secretary

Sebrina Chevalier-Koehler

admin@boiseexecutivesuites.net

t
1™ officer - eCommerce access*

Sebrina Chevalier-Koehler

*must have e-mailadmin@boiseexecutivesuites.net

d
2" officer - eCommerce access*

Stacie Anthony

*must have e-mail stacie@aigidaho.com

d
3" officer - eCommerce access*

Knute Kleven

*must have e-mail  kkleven@mhc.coop

Please e-mail this form to chapters@nahu.org no later than May 31.




